



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. FN 9068B

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>				
2	BRAKE DISC R/L @ \$490.00 (O/S BENT)	NOT CONSISTENT WITH THE IMPACT	980.00	-
1	BRAKE PEDAL (BENT)	NOT CONSISTENT WITH THE IMPACT	130.00	-
1	BRAKE LEVER (GRAZED)	NOT CONSISTENT WITH THE IMPACT	75.00	-
1	EXHAUST MUFFLER (DENTED/GRAZED)	NOT CONSISTENT WITH THE IMPACT	1,650.00	-
1	FORK BOTTOM BRACKET	BENT	285.00	285.00
2	FORK INNER TUBE R/L @ \$226.00	BENT	452.00	452.00
1	FORK TOP BRACKET	BENT	335.00	335.00
1	FRONT FENDER	GRAZED	145.00	145.00
2	FRONT FOOTREST R/L @ \$85.00 (O/S GRAZED)	NOT CONSISTENT WITH THE IMPACT	170.00	-
1	FRONT SIGNAL R/L @ \$65.00 (O/S GRAZED)	NOT CONSISTENT WITH THE IMPACT	130.00	-
1	FRONT UNDER COVER	BROKEN	117.00	117.00
1	FRONT WHEEL RIM	WARPED	980.00	980.00
1	FRONT WHEEL RIM SHAFT	BENT	96.00	96.00
1	FUEL TANK ASSY	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	885.00	-
1	HANDLE BAR	BENT	165.00	165.00
2	MIRROR ASSY R/L @ \$75.00	N/S GRAZED/ O/S NOT NECESSARY	150.00	75.00
2	REAR FOOTREST R/L @ \$85.00	SERVICEABLE	170.00	-
1	REAR MUDGUARD	DEFORMED	145.00	145.00
2	REAR SIGNAL R/L @ \$65.00	N/S CRACKED/ O/S NOT NECESSARY	130.00	65.00
1	TAILLAMP ASSY	SERVICEABLE	165.00	-
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-735.50	-286.00
			6,619.50	2,574.00
<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>				
1	SET BODY SAFETY GUARD (SN)	GRAZED	550.00	350.00
2	FORK OIL SEAL R/L @ \$32.00 (SN)	NECESSARY	64.00	40.00
1	SET FRONT WHEEL BEARING (SN)	NECESSARY	85.00	85.00
1	SET HANDLE BAR GRIP (SN)	CUT	70.00	70.00
1	REAR BOX (SN)	CUT	380.00	280.00

Report Ref No. CS1/LAW23006406/Uvy3m4



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REAR BOX BRACKET (SN)	BENT	160.00	120.00
1	REAR NO PLATE (SN)	BENT	25.00	20.00
1	STEERING CONE / BEARING (SN)	NECESSARY	95.00	80.00
			1,429.00	1,045.00
	LABOUR			
	TO RE-SPRAY PAINTING ON THE CHANGE BODYPARTS, REPAIR PORTION, AND WHERE CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT.		500.00	200.00
	TO PROVIDE LABOUR, WORKMANSHIP TO CHANGE THE ABOVE DAMAGED BODYPARTS, REPAIR, RE-CONSTRUCT AND RE-ALIGN BODY STRUCTURE, BODY ALIGNMENTS AND DAMAGED CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FUEL TANK ASSY. }		450.00	300.00
	TO REMOVE, REINSTALL ELECTRICAL WIRING HARNESS, CHECK LIGHTING. (TO FR). }		60.00	-
	TO STRAIGHTEN BODY FRAME TO THE ORIGINAL POSITION.	NOT NECESSARY	350.00	-
			1,360.00	500.00
GRAND TOTAL			9,408.50	4,119.00
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)				3,300.00

Report Ref No. CS1/LAW23006406/Uvy3m4

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.